Water Proof Circular Connectors
TC1108 Series
 Connector~Tech
                                      Providing
                                         Harsh Environment Connector
                                                                                      SOLUTIONS
 Tajimi TC1108 series connectors are water-proof up to 30 meters in depth. Economical and

21 26-21 400 10 1200 1.8
37 26-37 400 3 1200 1.2
 Part Numbering System
 1108  --  12A  10  --   4     F    (8)
 ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^------------------ Inner Diameter (mm)
 ^ ^ ^ ^ ^------------------------- Contact Style (M: Pin Contact, F: Socket Contact)
 ^ ^ ^ ^-------------------------------- No. of Contacts
 ^ ^ ^------------------------------------------- Shell Size (10, 16, 20, 26)
 ^ ^  12A: Plug, 12B: Plug (with cable clamp),
 ^ ^-------------------------------------------------- Shell Style 21B: Flange Mount Receptacle,
  ^   23A: Bulkhead Receptacle,
  ^   32A: Jack, 32B: Jack (with cable clamp),
  ^   71B: Hermetic Receptacle
 ^----------------------------------------------------------------- Series Name
COLOURVIEW  ELECTRONICS  (QLD)  PTY. LTD. (ABN 99 065 191 424)
Telephone: (+61 7) 3275 3188  Freecall: 1800 803 166 Fax: (+61 7) 3275 3033
Email:  info@connectortech.com.au   h   Web: www.connectortech.com.au
Water Proof Circular Connectors
TC1108 Series
  Plugs (12A: Standard Type, 15A: Long Shell Type)
1108-12A10-7M(10)
 Dimensions Millimetres I.D.
Insert
Size
Number of
Contacts
Part Number Part Number
Pin Contact Socket Contact A B C D E F
 Plugs (With Cable Clamp)
1108-12B10-7M8.3
Dimensions Millimetres I.D. Insert
Size
Number
of
Contacts
Part Number
Pin Contact A B C D E F G
Part Number
Socket Contact
2 1108-12B10-2AM     (  ) 1108-12B10-2AF     (  )
3 1108-12B10-3AM     (  ) 1108-12B10-3AF     (  )
4 1108-12B10-4M       (  ) 1108-12B10-4F       (  )
5 1108-12B10-5M       (  ) 1108-12B10-5F       (  )
10
7 1108-12B10-7M       (  )
21.0 M18
(P=1) 19.0 15.0 16.0 60.0 8.3
9.5
1108-12B10-7F       (  )
8 1108-12B16-8AM     (  ) 1108-12B16-8AF     (  )
16
14 1108-12B16-14M      (  )
27.0 M24
(P=1) 25.0 19.0
*21.0
19.0
*21.0 63.0 11.8
*13.5 1108-12B16-14F     (  )
12 1108-12B20S-12M14.3 1108-12B20S-12F14.3
20
19 1108-12B20S-19M14.3
34.0 M30
(P=1) 32.0 23.0 26.0 64.0 14.3
1108-12B20S-19F14.3
21 1108-12B26S-21M16.3 1108-12B26S-21F16.3
26
37 1108-12B26S-37M16.3
40.0 36.0
(P=1) 38.0 27.0 27.0 74.5 16.3
1108-12B26S-37F16.3
Note: (  )= Select the most suitable size from the table of inner diameter(I.D.) of clamping nut for applicable size cable.
Mark * In Insert Size when I.D. of clamping nut *, across flat �D� is *21.0.
2 1108-12A10-2AM     (  ) 1108-12A10-2AF  (  ) 5.0